ICE HOCKEY m

THIRD ROUND GROUP D ~

CONTINENTAL
CuP

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
4
5
7

11

12

18
19
22
25
34

35
36
44
61
66

77
79
81
94
97

Name

TELJUKIN Andrei
SCHALUDEK Maximilian
STOKOWSKI Felix
BOMBIS Bjorn

DRONIA Pawel

COOK Brendan
DEJDAR Marian
SLATON Stephen
KOHL Marc
LANGMANN Jonas

JAEGER Brett
VERELST Sam
MARTINELLI Ryan
GARTEN Marius
SCHMIDT Tomas

HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav
McPHERSON Andrew
MILLER Timothy
KLOPPER Patrick
ZURAVLEV Thomas

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]
34
35

Name
LANGMANN Jonas
JAEGER Brett

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 23 NOV 2014
Including Game #6

BRE - Fischtown Pinguins Bremerhaven

GPT GKD GPI
3 3 2
3 3 1

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

@OO0OmMmM O TMOTO

~

MTMTTTT UTTOTO

~

w

WWWWww Wk, WWwWw WWwwWwww Wwwww

2 0 2 4 +2 0 1 0 6 33.33
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 25 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 O 0 4 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
11 2 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
2 1 3 0 +1 2 0 0 6 33.33
0 2 2 0o -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
119:23 6475 4 57 61 9344 201 001
65:00 3525 1 38 39 9744 092 000

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG
W

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM519000_83 12.0

Report Created SUN 23 NOV 2014 21:42 GMT+1

Page 1/1



