ICE HOCKEY

THIRD ROUND GROUP D



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 23 NOV 2014 Including Game #6

BRE - Fischtown Pinguins Bremerhaven

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
4	TELJUKIN Andrei	D	3	2	0	2	4	+2	0	1	0	6	33.33
5	SCHALUDEK Maximilian	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	STOKOWSKI Felix	D	3	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	BOMBIS Björn	F	3	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	8	0.00
12	DRONIA Pawel	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	8	0.00
18	COOK Brendan	F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	12	0.00
19	DEJDAR Marian	F	3	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
22	SLATON Stephen	D	3	0	0	0	4	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
25	KOHL Marc	D	3	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
34	LANGMANN Jonas	GK	3	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
35	JAEGER Brett	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
36	VERELST Sam	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
44	MARTINELLI Ryan	D	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
61	GARTEN Marius	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
66	SCHMIDT Tomas	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
77	HAFENRICHTER Jaroslav	F	3	1	1	2	2	+2	0	0	0	7	14.29
79	McPHERSON Andrew	F	3	2	1	3	0	+1	2	0	0	6	33.33
81	MILLER Timothy	F	3	0	2	2	0	-1	0	0	0	7	0.00
94	KLOPPER Patrick	F	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	4	25.00
97	ZURAVLEV Thomas	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name		GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
34 LANGMANN	Jonas	3	3	2	119:23	64.75	4	57	61	93.44	2.01	0 0 1
35 JAEGER Bret	t	3	3	1	65:00	35.25	1	38	39	97.44	0.92	0 0 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				